BAKERSFIELD
BAKERSFIELD
BAKERSFIELD
BAKERSFIELD
BAKERSFIELD
BAKERSFIELD

" KKBB

KKBB
KKBB
KKBB
KKBB
KKBB

60 minute talk show

60 minute talk show
60 minute talk show
60 minute talk show
60 minute talk show
60 minute talk show

Assisted Living

Silver Titan Productions

BPD Shot Spotter

Vacation Travel Agents

Civilian Advisory Committee, KCSO
Church Low Attendance

3/5/2024

3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/26/2024

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024




