MARKET	STATION	EVENT	DESCRIPTION	FLIGHT DATES	CURRENT YEAR
BAKERSFIELD	ККВВ	60 minute talk show	Assisted Living	3/5/2024	2024
BAKERSFIELD	ККВВ	60 minute talk show	Silver Titan Productions	3/12/2024	2024
BAKERSFIELD	ККВВ	60 minute talk show	BPD Shot Spotter	3/12/2024	2024
BAKERSFIELD	KKBB	60 minute talk show	Vacation Travel Agents	3/19/2024	2024
BAKERSFIELD	KKBB	60 minute talk show	Civilian Advisory Committee, KCSO	3/19/2024	2024
BAKERSFIELD	KKBB	60 minute talk show	Church Low Attendance	3/26/2024	2024